
2011 Junior Swine Showmanship 

 FFA Swine Showmanship
Exhibitor Name: Award

Class 1: Erin Egle Reserve Champion

Kayla Grove Red

Savannah Mitchell Red

Ally Perry Red

Alison Sturman Red

Kodee Williams Grand Champion

Senior Swine Showmanship
Exhibitor Name: Award

Class 2: Jenny Beiermann Grand Champion
Bailey Copeland Red
Shane Copeland Reserve Champion
Joshua Eaton Red
Heather Grossman Blue
Dalton Jones Blue
Eric Nyman Blue

Class 3: Baylee Colton Red
Caitlin Copeland Red
Emilee Eaton Blue
Mariah Eaton Blue
Falon Hays Red
Tazia Morgart Blue
Taron Sayler Blue

Intermediate Swine Showmanship 
Exhibitor Name: Award

Class 4:

Taylor Kirkwood
Emmah Peterson Red
Aspen Shenefelt
Kaylum Thayne Red

Justin Winkelman Red

Shayla Wright Red

Class 5: Wyatt Choate Red



JD Fear Grand Champion
Kyrah Jones Red
Chett Peterson Red
Taylor Ruckman Red
Emily Taylor Red
Kristen Williams Blue
Tayler Wright Blue

Class 6: Anna Campbell
Shawnee Escobar Red
Rylee Ivie Red
Clara Mager Red
Wyatt Quintart Reserve Champion
Guthrie Sturman Red
Kassidy Williams Blue
Paige Wright Blue

Class 7: Danielle Blankenship Red
Cooper Eaton Blue
Yancey Hays Blue
Devan LaMere Blue
Hanah Peterson Red
Annie Stevie Red
Shilo Thayne Red
Darby Woffinden Red

 Junior Swine Showmanship 
Exhibitor Name: Award

Class 8: Cady Eaton Reserve Champion
McKayla Eaton Red
Chandler Jones Blue
Kendra Jones Blue
Palmer Klaren Grand Champion
Wyatt Kramer Red
Calder Tayler Red
Kade Williams Red

First Year Swine Showmanship 



Exhibitor Name: Award
Class 9: Arye Espenscheid Grand Champion

Katelyn Hayward Red
Myranda Kramer Blue
Jacob Mitchell Red
Sydney Ruckman Blue
Chance Stevie Red
Rachel Forrester Reserve Champion

Class 10: Sarah Commerer Blue
Wyatt Forrester Red
Baylee Wilkens/White Blue
Wyatt Mager Red
Jenna Peterson Red
Liberty Runyan Bue
Sydney Ivie Blue

Pee Wee
Zane Hayward
Claire Hayward
Autumn Wright
Kirsten Klaren
Susana Sturman
Solon Vanweerd
Damion Westenskow
Dominic Sanchez
Randa Whinnery
Jade Espenscheid
Kail Espensheid



Sublette County Fair 2011
Junior Swine Show

Division 1: Junior Market Swine

Class 1:Market Swine
Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Award Placing

Sturman, Guthrie 3815 118 White 8
Williams, Kade 3816 120 White 2
Hayward, Katelyn 3811 125 White 4
Sturman, Alison 3982 128 White 9
Williams, Kristen 3818 129 White 1
Grove, Kayla 3888 157 White 10
Williams, Kassidy 3817 158 White 5
Egle, Erin 3878 163 White 11
Colton, Baylee 3785 166 White 7
Williams, Kodee 3896 166 White 6
Hayward, Katelyn 3813 168 White 3

Class 2: Market Swine
Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Award Placing

Grossman, Heather 3837 169 White 3
Morgart, Tazia 3774 175 White 1
Copeland, Caitlin 3753 181 White 7
Jones, Kendra 3795 183 White 9
Jones, Dalton 3790 186 White 6
Magers, Wyatt 3798 188 White 8
Blankenship, Danielle 3814 188 White 5
Williams, Kade 3819 189 White 10
Nyman, Eric 3807 196 White 2
Perry, Ali 3898 197 White 11
Jones, Chandler 3789 198 White 4

Class 3: Market Swine
Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Award Placing

Wright, Tayler 3804 200 Purple 1
Runyan, Liberty 3784 204 Red 5
Wright, Tayler 3803 206 Red 9
Quintard, Wyatt 3773 207 Blue 4
Wright, Shayla 3836 207 White 10
Choate, Wyatt 3823 210 Blue 3
Wright, Paige 3805 212 Red 7
Colton, Baylee 3787 213 Red 6
Jones, Kendra 3792 213 Red 8
Thayne, Kaylum 3863 213 Blue 2



Class 4: Market Swine
Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Award Placing

Jones, Kyrah 3794 216 Red 8
Taylor, Calder 3799 217 Blue 2
Thayne, Shilo 3862 218 White 10
Magers, Clara 3797 220 Blue 3
Eaton, Cooper 3851 220 Red 9
Jones, Dalton 3870 220 Blue 4
Peterson, Jenna 3777 221 Red 6
Kirkwood, Tailor 3757 223 Red 5
Hays, Falon 3768 223 Red 7
Escobar, Shawnee 3871 223 Purple 1

Class 5: Market Swine
Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Award Placing

Copeland, Bailee 3751 224 Red 7
Hayward, Katelyn 3812 228 Blue 3
Espenscheid, Arye 3809 229 Purple 1
Winkleman, Justin 3824 229 Red 5
Kramer, Wyatt 3839 229 Red 8
Peterson, Emmah 3781 231 Blue 4
Eaton, Emmilee 3872 232 Red 6
Copeland, Shane 3752 236 Purple 2

Class 6: Market Swine
Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Award Placing

Runyan, Liberty 3783 238 Blue 2
Beiermann, Jenny 3802 238 Purple 1
LaMere, Devan 3873 238 Blue 3
Mitchelle, Savannah 3876 238 Red 6
Copeland, Shane 3754 239 Red 5
Hays, Yancey 3767 239 Red 4
Klaren, Palmer 3821 240 White 7

Class 7: Market Swine
Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Award Placing

Peterson, Chett 3782 241 Red 6
Shenefelt, Aspen 3854 242 Red 5
Forrester, Rachel 3825 243 Blue 2
Winkleman, Justin 3759 244 Blue 4
Forrester, Wyatt 3771 245 Red 9
Kramer, Miranda 3838 245 Red 8
Espenscheid, Arye 3808 246 Purple 1
Wilkens/White, Baylee 3857 246 Blue 3
Jones, Chandler 3788 247 Red 7



Class 8: Market Swine
Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Award Placing

Peterson, Hanah 3780 250 Red 4
Kirkwood, Tailor 3756 253 Red 6
Woffinden, Darby 3764 253 Red 2
Wilkens/White, Baylee 3858 254 Purple 1
Klaren, Palmer 3820 255 White 7
LaMere, Devan 3842 256 Red 3
Sayler, Taron 3868 257 Red 5

Class 9: Market Swine
Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Award Placing

Eaton, Joshua 3847 260 Red 5
Shenefelt, Aspen 3855 260 Purple 2
Hays, Falon 3766 261 Red 6
Peterson, Hanah 3776 261 Red 4
Mitchelle, Jacob 3833 261 White 7
Campbell, Anna 3834 261 Purple 1
Eaton, Mikayla 3853 261 Blue 3

Class 10: Market Swine
Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Award Placing

Eaton, Cady 3850 262 Red 6
Sayler, Taron 3867 262 White 9
Beiermann, Jenny 3801 263 Purple 2
Kirkwood, Tailor 3758 265 Blue 3
Eaton, Emmilee 3849 265 Red 8
Fear. JD 3755 266 Blue 4
Forrester, Rachel 3772 266 Red 7
David, Sarah 3830 266 Purple 1
Ivie, Sydnee 3845 266 Red 5

Class 11: Market Swine
Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Award Placing

Choate, Wyatt 3822 267 Red 6
Nyman, Eric 3806 268 Blue 3
Eaton, Mariah 3848 269 Red 4
Ivie, Riley 3846 270 Purple 1
Taylor, Emily 3869 270 Purple 2
Magers, Clara 3796 271 Red 5

Class 12: Market Swine
Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Award Placing

Commerer, Sarah 3769 275 Red 5
Campbell, Anna 3835 276 Red 7



Ruckman, Taylor 3841 276 Purple 2
Peterson, Emmah 3779 278 Blue 3
Ruckman, Sydney 3840 278 Purple 1
Peterson, Chett 3778 280 Red 4
Jones, Kyrah 3793 280 Red 6

Class 13: Market Swine
Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Award Placing

Stevie, Chance 3832 283 Red 4
Wright, Shayla 3828 295 Red 6
David, Sarah 3829 304 Blue 2
Stevie, Annie 3831 304 Red 5
Peterson, Jenna 3800 305 Blue 1
Woffinden, Darby 3765 333 Red 3

Class 14: Champion Market Swin
Exhibitor Animal ID Weight Award Placing

Wright, Tayler 3804 200
Escobar, Shawnee 3871 223
Espenscheid, Arye 3809 229
Beiermann, Jenny 3802 238
Espenscheid, Arye 3808 246
Wilkens/White, Baylee 3858 254
Campbell, Anna 3834 261 Reserve Champion
David, Sarah 3830 266
Ivie, Riley 3846 270
Ruckman, Sydney 3840 278 Grand Champion
Peterson, Jenna 3800 305
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